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pay 5AE
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01-136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

A& Hotk
2 0.01%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
17 0.12%
19 0.13%
24 0.16%
28 0.19%
40 0.27%
40 0.27%
45 0.31%
55 0.38%
76 0.52%
86 0.59%
79 0.54%
103 0.70%
97 0.66%
103 0.70%
107 0.73%
113 0.77%
128 0.87%
125 0.85%
135 0.92%
149 1.02%
154 1.05%
139 0.95%
147 1.00%
178 1.21%
139 0.95%
134 0.91%
159 1.09%
143 0.98%
154 1.05%
140 0.96%
143 0.98%
152 1.04%
144 0.98%
152 1.04%
150 1.02%
170 1.16%
167 1.14%
161 1.10%
154 1.05%
153 1.04%
164 1.12%
161 1.10%
153 1.04%
178 1.21%
168 1.15%
162 1.11%
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2 0.01% 14653 100.00% 129.01-130 153 1.04% 5761 39.32% 9045 61.73%
8 0.05% 14651 99.99% 128.01-129 175 1.19% 5936 40.51% 8892 60.68%
14 0.10% 14645 99.95% 127.01-128 156 1.06% 6092 41.58% 8717 59.49%
20 0.14% 14639 99.90% 126.01-127 146 1.00% 6238 42.57% 8561 58.42%
37 0.25% 14633 99.86% 125.01-126 188 1.28% 6426 43.85% 8415 57.43%
56 0.38% 14616 99.75% 124.01-125 142 0.97% 6568 44.82% 8227 56.15%
80 0.55% 14597 99.62% 123.01-124 183 1.25% 6751 46.07% 8085 55.18%
108 0.74% 14573 99.45% 122.01-123 141 0.96% 6892 47.03% 7902 53.93%
148 1.01% 14545 99.26% 121.01-122 155 1.06% 7047 48.09% 7761 52.97%
188 1.28% 14505 98.99% 120.01-121 153 1.04% 7200 49.14% 7606 51.91%
233 1.59% 14465 98.72% 119.01-120 168 1.15% 7368 50.28% 7453 50.86%
288 1.97% 14420 98.41% 118.01-119 159 1.09% 7527 51.37% 7285 49.72%
364 2.48% 14365 98.03% 117.01-118 149 1.02% 7676 52.39% 7126 48.63%
450 3.07% 14289 97.52% 116.01-117 135 0.92% 7811 53.31% 6977 47.61%
529 3.61% 14203 96.93% 115.01 - 116 182 1.24% 7993 54.55% 6842 46.69%
632 4.31% 14124 96.39% 114.01-115 156 1.06% 8149 55.61% 6660 45.45%
729 4.98% 14021 95.69% 113.01-114 158 1.08% 8307 56.69% 6504 44.39%
832 5.68% 13924 95.02% 112.01-113 150 1.02% 8457 57.72% 6346 43.31%
939 6.41% 13821 94.32% 111.01-112 161 1.10% 8618 58.81% 6196 42.28%
1052 7.18% 13714 93.59% 110.01 - 111 148 1.01% 8766 59.82% 6035 41.19%
1180 8.05% 13601 92.82% 109.01-110 160 1.09% 8926 60.92% 5887 40.18%
1305 8.91% 13473 91.95% 108.01-109 156 1.06% 9082 61.98% 5727 39.08%
1440 9.83% 13348 91.09% 107.01-108 159 1.09% 9241 63.07% 5571 38.02%
1589 10.84% 13213 90.17% 106.01-107 135 0.92% 9376 63.99% 5412 36.93%
1743 11.90% 13064 89.16% 105.01-106 140 0.96% 9516 64.94% 5277 36.01%
1882 12.84% 12910 88.10% 104.01-105 155 1.06% 9671 66.00% 5137 35.06%
2029 13.85% 12771 87.16% 103.01-104 164 1.12% 9835 67.12% 4982 34.00%
2207 15.06% 12624 86.15% 102.01-103 154 1.05% 9989 68.17% 4818 32.88%
2346 16.01% 12446 84.94% 101.01-102 124 0.85% 10113 69.02% 4664 31.83%
2480 16.92% 12307 83.99% 100.01-101 133 0.91% 10246 69.92% 4540 30.98%
2639 18.01% 12173 83.08% 99.01-100 138 0.94% 10384 70.87% 4407 30.08%
2782 18.99% 12014 81.99% 98.01-99 126 0.86% 10510 71.73% 4269 29.13%
2936 20.04% 11871 81.01% 97.01-98 131 0.89% 10641 72.62% 4143 28.27%
3076 20.99% 11717 79.96% 96.01 -97 134 0.91% 10775 73.53% 4012 27.38%
3219 21.97% 11577 79.01% 95.01 - 96 164 1.12% 10939 74.65% 3878 26.47%
3371 23.01% 11434 78.03% 94.01-95 141 0.96% 11080 75.62% 3714 25.35%
3515 23.99% 11282 76.99% 93.01-94 127 0.87% 11207 76.48% 3573 24.38%
3667 25.03% 11138 76.01% 92.01-93 146 1.00% 11353 77.48% 3446 23.52%
3817 26.05% 10986 74.97% 91.01-92 119 0.81% 11472 78.29% 3300 22.52%
3987 27.21% 10836 73.95% 90.01-91 139 0.95% 11611 79.24% 3181 21.71%
4154 28.35% 10666 72.79% 89.01-90 113 0.77% 11724 80.01% 3042 20.76%
4315 29.45% 10499 71.65% 88.01 -89 120 0.82% 11844 80.83% 2929 19.99%
4469 30.50% 10338 70.55% 87.01-88 109 0.74% 11953 81.57% 2809 19.17%
4622 31.54% 10184 69.50% 86.01 - 87 123 0.84% 12076 82.41% 2700 18.43%
4786 32.66% 10031 68.46% 85.01 - 86 107 0.73% 12183 83.14% 2577 17.59%
4947 33.76% 9867 67.34% 84.01 -85 103 0.70% 12286 83.85% 2470 16.86%
5100 34.81% 9706 66.24% 83.01-84 130 0.89% 12416 84.73% 2367 16.15%
5278 36.02% 9553 65.19% 82.01-83 99 0.68% 12515 85.41% 2237 15.27%
5446 37.17% 9375 63.98% 81.01-82 112 0.76% 12627 86.17% 2138 14.59%
5608 38.27% 9207 62.83% 80.01 - 81 107 0.73% 12734 86.90% 2026 13.83%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A& Hotk
78 0.53%
94 0.64%
101 0.69%
88 0.60%
70 0.48%
95 0.65%
78 0.53%
55 0.38%
67 0.46%
77 0.53%
66 0.45%
54 0.37%
61 0.42%
51 0.35%
43 0.29%
42 0.29%
43 0.29%
54 0.37%
46 0.31%
40 0.27%
44 0.30%
32 0.22%
32 0.22%
36 0.25%
30 0.20%
30 0.20%
24 0.16%
25 0.17%
17 0.12%
24 0.16%
29 0.20%
16 0.11%
18 0.12%
23 0.16%
15 0.10%
20 0.14%
17 0.12%
23 0.16%
14 0.10%
12 0.08%
1 0.08%
1 0.08%

7 0.05%
4 0.03%
4 0.03%
5 0.03%
5 0.03%
9 0.06%
1 0.01%
10 0.07%

N S=P )

12812 87.44%
12906 88.08%
13007 88.77%
13095 89.37%
13165 89.85%
13260 90.49%
13338 91.03%
13393 91.40%
13460 91.86%
13537 92.38%
13603 92.83%
13657 93.20%
13718 93.62%
13769 93.97%
13812 94.26%
13854 94.55%
13897 94.84%
13951 95.21%
13997 95.52%
14037 95.80%
14081 96.10%
14113 96.31%
14145 96.53%
14181 96.78%
14211 96.98%
14241 97.19%
14265 97.35%
14290 97.52%
14307 97.64%
14331 97.80%
14360 98.00%
14376 98.11%
14394 98.23%
14417 98.39%
14432 98.49%
14452 98.63%
14469 98.74%
14492 98.90%
14506 99.00%
14518 99.08%
14529 99.15%
14540 99.23%
14547 99.28%
14551 99.30%
14555 99.33%
14560 99.37%
14565 99.40%
14574 99.46%
14575 99.47%
14585 99.54%

N
1919

1841
1747
1646
1558
1488
1393
1315
1260
1193
1116
1050
996
935
884
841
799
756
702
656
616
572
540
508
472
442
412
388
363
346
322
293
277
259
236
221
201
184
161
147
135
124
113
106
102
98
93
88
79
78

[Epaew
13.10%
12.56%
11.92%
11.23%
10.63%
10.15%

9.51%
8.97%
8.60%
8.14%
7.62%
717%
6.80%
6.38%
6.03%
5.74%
5.45%
5.16%
4.79%
4.48%
4.20%
3.90%
3.69%
3.47%
3.22%
3.02%
2.81%
2.65%
2.48%
2.36%
2.20%
2.00%
1.89%
1.77%
1.61%
1.51%
1.37%
1.26%
1.10%
1.00%
0.92%
0.85%
0.77%
0.72%
0.70%
0.67%
0.63%
0.60%
0.54%
0.53%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™
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0.04%
0.03%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.18%

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

NE
14591

14596
14599
14604
14606
14610
14612
14614
14614
14616
14616
14618
14619
14622
14624
14624
14624
14625
14626
14626
14627
14627
14627
14627
14627
14627
14627
14627
14627
14653

BTtk
99.58%
99.61%
99.63%
99.67%
99.68%
99.71%
99.72%
99.73%
99.73%
99.75%
99.75%
99.76%
99.77%
99.79%
99.80%
99.80%
99.80%
99.81%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%

100.00%

NE

68
62
57
54
49
47
43
41
39
39
37
37
35
34
31
29
29
29
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

[Epaew
0.46%
0.42%
0.39%
0.37%
0.33%
0.32%
0.29%
0.28%
0.27%
0.27%
0.25%
0.25%
0.24%
0.23%
0.21%
0.20%
0.20%
0.20%
0.19%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%



